FELIX GUILLEN 00236

TRIP # 25
Stop DelDate  Reference Account
1 06/23/16 180365 LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
2 06/25/16 176603 LINEHAUL
ACCESSORIAL
PACKING
Payroll

TOTAL $ 3,147.38

07/29/16

06/21 - 25/16
Stop Name

LEAVITT

MECHAM

Labor

Labor Receipts
6/22 CRT
Advances

DEDUCTION

City State

ST GEORGE ut

ST GEORGE uTt

$ 2,098.25
$ 1,335.00
$ 480.00
$  (1,900.00)
$ (85.00)

%
1,011.14
433.14
1,230.04
1,515.99
293.97
761.35

| v n W n

5,245.63



